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22 - 25 May 2014

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

WE Class 2.2

Republic Adygeya

22.05.2014

Kamennomostskiy - Pobeda
Individual time trial — 10.0 km.

Start: 11.00

Stage no.1 classification

Average speed of the winner: 30.061 km/h

UCI1 Code

1 1
2 7 *
3 33
4 12
5 3
6 56
7 50 ~*
8 54 *
9 37
10 53
11 4
12 42 ~*
13 22 *
14 9 *
15 55
16 43 *
17 10 =
18 11 =
19 31
20 2
21 51 **
22 32
23 40 *
24 59
25 58
26 35
27 39
28 29
29 19 =
30 34
31 41 **
32 8 *
33 46 *
34 25 =
35 52
36 64
37 67 *
38 21 =
39 38
40 27 *
41 60
42 20 *
43 14
44 57 *
A
Zuci
=_—

22.05.2014 13:42

RUS19830227
RUS19930914
LTU19881018
RUS19880901
RUS19901027
RUS19851006
RUS19920118
RUS19940111
RUS19881112
RUS19820705
UKR19910619
RUS19950715
BLR19950701
RUS19931122
RUS19850101
RUS19920218
RUS19930210
RUS19920116
LTU19870212
RUS19730102
RUS19960221
LTU19890524
RUS19950525
RUS19850307
RUS19800711
LTU19860618
RUS19910713
CZE19840629
BLR19941012
LTU19910329
RUS19960208
RUS19950407
RUS19931121
CZE19940731
RUS19880708
RUS19870309
BLR19931218
BLR19950711
RUS19880122
CZE19920312
RUS19841211
BLR19940805
SVK19820707
RUS19920320

Surname, name
BOYARSKAYA Natalia
ZAVERSHINSKAYA Anna
TREBAITE Ausrine
EVSEEVA Anna
LIKHANOVA Marina
ILINYKH Yulia
SHAMANOVA Tatiana
DOBRYNINA Kseniia
MOLICHEVA Irina
MALOMOURA Ekaterina
OSHURKOVA lelizaveta
VASILEVA Svetlana
TUHAI Ksenia
MASHTALEROVA Kristina
UTROBINA Elena
UTKINA Marina
CHEKINA Aleksandra
DOBRYNINA Olga
SEREIKAITE Vilija
STOLBOVA Svetlana
PLIASKINA Anastasiia
ZABLOCKYTE Egle
NESTEROVA Valentina
CHULKOVA Anastasia
GOGOLEVA Elena
TUSLAITE Daiva
MALAKHOVA Lidia
NECKAROVA Zuzana
PIVOVAROVA Polina
PIKAUSKAITE Vaida
ZHURBA Irina
IAKOVENKO Anastasiia
CHERNYSHOVA Galina
HLUBINKOVA Nikola
ZAKHAROVA Natalia
ABROSIMOVA Ekaterina
KACHANOVA Anhelina

SEF
RUS
LTU
RUS
SEF
MX2
MX1
MX1
CCR
MX1
SEF
CCR
BLR
RUS
MX2
NWR
RUS
RUS
LTU
SEF
MX1
LTU
CCR
MX2
MX2
LTU
CCR
CZE
BLR
LTU
CCR
RUS
NWR
CZE
MX1
MX3
RCB

PIATROUSKAYA KatsiarynaBLR

ROMANYUTA Evgenia
BARTOSOVA Denisa
BLINDYUK Yulia
SAVENKA Ina
HANESOVA Livia
DEMIDOVA Olga

CCR
CZE
MX2
BLR
SVK
MX2

ITERA C@manpum

19:57.56
21:09.19
21:13.36
21:13.93
21:23.56
21:27.39
21:30.09
21:42.94
21:49.50
21:50.49
21:53.80
21:56.17
22:03.22
22:04.42
22:06.39
22:06.54
22:10.80
22:14.02
22:16.91
22:20.06
22:22.73
22:32.51
22:36.93
22:43.59
22:48.70
22:49.73
22:50.79
22:51.67
22:53.75
22:54.49
22:57.59
23:05.32
23:17.05
23:22.52
23:40.60
23:43.46
23:53.82
23:53.98
23:55.38
23:57.65
24:10.01
24:10.62
24:11.92
24:11.95

9
Ld

Gap

1:12.
1:16.
1:16.
1:26.
1:30.
1:33.
1:45.
1:52.
1:53.
1:56.
1:59.
2:06.
2:07.
2:09.
2:09.
2:13.
2:17.
2:19.
2:23.
2:25.
2:35.
2:39.
2:46.
2:51.
2:52.
2:53.
2:54.
2:56.
2:57.
3:00.
3:08.
3:20.
3:25.
3:43.
3:46.
3:56.
3:56.
3:58.
4:00.
4:13.
4:13.
4:14.
4:14.

Pocrex

Tapraep 8 passuray

Avr.spd. km/Zh

30,061
28,365
28,272
28,259
28,047
27,964
27,905
27,630
27,491
27,471
27,401
27,352
27,206
27,182
27,141
27,138
27,051
26,986
26,928
26,864
26,811
26,617
26,530
26,401
26,302
26,283
26,262
26,245
26,206
26,192
26,133
25,987
25,769
25,668
25,341
25,290
25,108
25,105
25,080
25,041
24,827
24,817
24,795
24,794
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

22.05.2014 13:42

WE Class 2.2
22 - 25 May 2014 Republic Adygeya
45 63 * RUS19920531 SHARAEVA Ekaterina MX3 24:13.04 4:16. 24,776
46 44  * RUS19950406 SYRADOEVA Margarita NWR 24:13.16 4:16. 24,774
47 49 RUS19910512 PANKOVA Larisa MX1 24:20.21 4:23. 24,654
48 28 CZE19841218 TREFNA Tereza CZE 24:23.67 4:26. 24,596
49 61 * RUS19941118 MATROSOVA Anna MX3 24:34.12 4:37. 24,421
50 5 1TA19851228 MARCELLI Emma SEF 24:38.26 4:41. 24,353
51 13 ** SVK19960327 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK 24:53.24 4:56. 24,109
52 68 * BLR19930115 SHMAYANKOVA Marina RCB 25:01.42 5:04. 23,977
53 45  * RUS19940126 ILYUSHHENKO Valeria NWR 25:01.61 5:04. 23,974
54 62 RUS19910103 DROKINA Viktoriya MX3 25:09.09 5:12. 23,855
55 69 * BLR19940102 SHEVCENKO Marina RCB 25:14.52 5:17. 23,770
56 15 SVK19900812 BAUMLOVA Karin SVK 25:29.22 5:32. 23,541
57 26 * CZE19930723 LORENCOVA Judita CZE 25:38.84 5:41. 23,394
58 70 * BLR19941101 SLIZH Anastasiya RCB 25:50.96 5:53. 23,211
59 16 ** SVK19960606 LABAJOVA lvana SVK 28:52.43 8:55. 20,780
Number of starters: 59
Team classification
1 Servetto Footon 1:03:13.
2 Russian National Team 1:04:26. 1:13.
3 Mixed Team 1 1:05:02. 1:49.
4 Lithuanian National Team 1:06:01. 2:48.
5 Mixed Team 2 1:06:16. 3:03.
6 Cycling Club "Rus® ™ 1:06:21. 3:08.
7 Belarus National Team 1:08:49. 5:36.
8 Northwest Region 1:09:36. 6:23.
9 Czech National Team 1:10:10. 6:57.
10 Mixed Team 3 1:12:30. 9:17.
11 RCOP Belarus 1:14:08. 10:55.
12 Slovakia National Team 1:14:33. 11:20.
Points classification
Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 1 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia SEF 10
2 7 * RUS19930914 ZAVERSHINSKAYA Anna RUS 9
3 33 LTU19881018 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU 8
4 12 RUS19880901 EVSEEVA Anna RUS 7
5 3 RUS19901027 LIKHANOVA Marina SEF 6
6 56 RUS19851006 ILINYKH Yulia MX2 5
7 50 * RUS19920118 SHAMANOVA Tatiana MX1 4
8 54 * RUS19940111 DOBRYNINA Kseniia MX1 3
9 37 RUS19881112 MOLICHEVA Irina CCR 2
10 53 RUS19820705 MALOMOURA Ekaterina MX1 1
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_ Russian Cycling Federation
%W International Stage Race
WE Class 2.2

22 - 25 May 2014 Republic Adygeya

General classification after stage no.1

Number of km: 10.0
Average speed of the winner: 30.061 km/h

Pos. No. UCI Code Surname, nhame Team Time Gap
1 1 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia SEF 19:57.
2 7 * RUS19930914 ZAVERSHINSKAYA Anna RUS 21:09. 1:12.
3 33 LTU19881018 TREBAITE Ausrine LTU 21:13. 1:16.
4 12 RUS19880901 EVSEEVA Anna RUS 21:13. 1:16.
5 3 RUS19901027 LIKHANOVA Marina SEF 21:23. 1:26.
6 56 RUS19851006 ILINYKH Yulia MX2 21:27. 1:30.
7 50 * RUS19920118 SHAMANOVA Tatiana MX1 21:30. 1:33.
8 54  * RUS19940111 DOBRYNINA Kseniia MX1 21:42. 1:45.
9 37 RUS19881112 MOLICHEVA Irina CCR 21:49. 1:52.
10 53 RUS19820705 MALOMOURA Ekaterina MX1 21:50. 1:53.
11 4 UKR19910619 OSHURKOVA lelizaveta SEF 21:53. 1:56.
12 42  * RUS19950715 VASILEVA Svetlana CCR 21:56. 1:59.
13 22  * BLR19950701 TUHAI Ksenia BLR 22:03. 2:06.
14 9 * RUS19931122 MASHTALEROVA Kristina RUS 22:04. 2:07.
15 55 RUS19850101 UTROBINA Elena MX2 22:06. 2:09.
16 43  * RUS19920218 UTKINA Marina NWR 22:06. 2:09.
17 10 * RUS19930210 CHEKINA Aleksandra RUS 22:10. 2:13.
18 11  * RUS19920116 DOBRYNINA Olga RUS 22:14. 2:17.
19 31 LTU19870212 SEREIKAITE Vilija LTU 22:16. 2:19.
20 2 RUS19730102 STOLBOVA Svetlana SEF 22:20. 2:23.
21 51 **RUS19960221 PLIASKINA Anastasiia MX1 22:22. 2:25.
22 32 LTU19890524 ZABLOCKYTE Egle LTU 22:32. 2:35.
23 40  * RUS19950525 NESTEROVA Valentina CCR 22:36. 2:39.
24 59 RUS19850307 CHULKOVA Anastasia MX2 22:43. 2:46.
25 58 RUS19800711 GOGOLEVA Elena MX2 22:48. 2:51.
26 35 LTU19860618 TUSLAITE Daiva LTU 22:49. 2:52.
27 39 RUS19910713 MALAKHOVA Lidia CCR 22:50. 2:53.
28 29 CZE19840629 NECKAROVA Zuzana CZE 22:51. 2:54.
29 19 * BLR19941012 PI1VOVAROVA Polina BLR 22:53. 2:56.
30 34 LTU19910329 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 22:54. 2:57.
31 41 **RUS19960208 ZHURBA Irina CCR 22:57. 3:00.
32 8 * RUS19950407 IAKOVENKO Anastasiia RUS 23:05. 3:08.
33 46  * RUS19931121 CHERNYSHOVA Galina NWR 23:17. 3:20.
34 25  * CZE19940731 HLUBINKOVA Nikola CZE 23:22. 3:25.
35 52 RUS19880708 ZAKHAROVA Natalia MX1 23:40. 3:43.
36 64 RUS19870309 ABROSIMOVA Ekaterina MX3 23:43. 3:46.
37 67 * BLR19931218 KACHANOVA Anhelina RCB 23:53. 3:56.
38 21  * BLR19950711 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 23:53. 3:56.
39 38 RUS19880122 ROMANYUTA Evgenia CCR 23:55. 3:58.
40 27  * CZE19920312 BARTOSOVA Denisa CZE 23:57. 4:00.
41 60 RUS19841211 BLINDYUK Yulia MX2 24:10. 4:13.
42 20 * BLR19940805 SAVENKA Ina BLR 24:10. 4:13.
43 14 SVK19820707 HANESOVA Livia SVK 24:11. 4:14.
44 57  * RUS19920320 DEMIDOVA Olga MX2 24:11. 4:14.
45 63 * RUS19920531 SHARAEVA Ekaterina MX3 24:13. 4:16.
46 44  * RUS19950406 SYRADOEVA Margarita NWR 24:13. 4:16.
47 49 RUS19910512 PANKOVA Larisa MX1 24:20. 4:23.

CZE19841218 TREFNA Tereza CZE 24:23. 4:26.
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A

22 - 25 May 2014

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

WE Class 2.2
Republic Adygeya

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

22.05.2014 13:42

61
5
13
68
45
62
69
15
26
70
16

* RUS19941118

1TA19851228
** SVK19960327
* BLR19930115
* RUS19940126

RUS19910103
* BLR19940102

SVK19900812
* CZE19930723
* BLR19941101
** SVK19960606

MATROSOVA Anna MX3
MARCELLI1 Emma SEF
MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK
SHMAYANKOVA Marina RCB
ILYUSHHENKO Valeria NWR
DROKINA Viktoriya MX3
SHEVCENKO Marina RCB
BAUMLOVA Karin SVK
LORENCOVA Judita CZE
SLIZH Anastasiya RCB
LABAJOVA lvana SVK

24:34. 4:37.
24:38. 4:41.
24:53. 4:56.
25:01. 5:04.
25:01. 5:04.
25:09. 5:12.
25:14. 5:17.
25:29. 5:32.
25:38. 5:41.
25:50. 5:53.
28:52. 8:55.

General team classification after stage no.1

Gap

1:13.
1:49.
2:48.
3:03.
3:08.
5:36.
6:23.
6:57.
9:17.
10:55.

Pos. Team Time
1 Servetto Footon 1:03:13.
2 Russian National Team 1:04:26.
3 Mixed Team 1 1:05:02.
4 Lithuanian National Team 1:06:01.
5 Mixed Team 2 1:06:16.
6 Cycling Club "Rus™ " 1:06:21.
7 Belarus National Team 1:08:49.
8 Northwest Region 1:09:36.
9 Czech National Team 1:10:10.
10 Mixed Team 3 1:12:30.
11 RCOP Belarus 1:14:08.
12 Slovakia National Team 1:14:33.

Pos

O©oOoO~NOUDS~WNDNLER

=
o

11:20.

General points classification after stage no.1

No. UCI Code Surname, name

1 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia
7 * RUS19930914 ZAVERSHINSKAYA Anna
33 LTU19881018 TREBAITE Ausrine

12 RUS19880901 EVSEEVA Anna

3 RUS19901027 LIKHANOVA Marina

56 RUS19851006 ILINYKH Yulia

50 * RUS19920118 SHAMANOVA Tatiana
54 * RUS19940111 DOBRYNINA Kseniia
37 RUS19881112 MOLICHEVA Irina

53 RUS19820705 MALOMOURA Ekaterina

ITERA C@maﬂpum

Team Pts.
SEF
RUS
LTU
RUS
SEF
MX2
MX1
MX1
CCR
MX1

PNWAOON®OEF
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_ Russian Cycling Federation
/ %W International Stage Race
: WE Class 2.2

22 - 25 May 2014 Republic Adygeya

Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.2

Servetto Footon
Russian National Team
Lithuanian National Team
Mixed Team 2

Mixed Team 1

Cycling Club "Rus® "
Belarus National Team
Northwest Region

Czech National Team
Mixed Team 3

11 RCOP Belarus

12 Slovakia National Team

Boo~v~oubrwnk

Wearers of the jerseys

Yellow jersey:

1 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia SEF
Purple jersey:

7 * RUS19930914 ZAVERSHINSKAYA Anna RUS

President of the Commissaires”™ panel Finish Judge
Marek Kosicki (POL) Sergey Azarov (RUS)
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